AMDLA1707Q MOLDED INDUCTOR
• AEC-Q200 Qualified
• Shielded construction
• Soft saturation
• Low DCR per cubic mm
• Designed for switching frequencies between
100KHz-2MHz
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 25°C

ROHS
COMPLIANT
Pb
Part Number* Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Irms (A)
Typ.
Isat
(A)
Typ.
DC Resistance
(mΩ) Type
Typ Max
AMDLA1707Q-R47MT 0.47 20 60 110 0.70 0.9 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-R56MT 0.56 20 56 80 0.81 0.97 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-1R0MT 1 20 46 50 1.06 1.3 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-1R5MT 1.5 20 39 46 1.50 1.8 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-1R8MT 1.8 20 35 40 1.70 2 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-2R2MT 2.2 20 32 35 1.80 2.2 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-3R3MT 3.3 20 30 32 2.70 3.3 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-4R7MT 4.7 20 28 29 3.70 4.5 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-6R8MT 6.8 20 24 25 6.00 7.2 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-100MT 10 20 21 22 9.20 10.6 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-150MT 15 20 16 16 12.8 15.5 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-220MT 22 20 13.5 13.5 20.5 24 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-330MT 33 20 12 12 32.0 37 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-470MT 47 20 9.5 9.5 40.0 47 Lead Frame
68 20 8.0 8.5 66.0 76 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-820MT 82 20 6.5 8.0 69.0 83 Lead Frame
AMDLA1707Q-680MT
Revised 08/2/2021
Downloaded from Arrow.com.